STATEMENT ABOUT OWNERSHIP AND OTHER PARTICULARS OF AIL JOURNAL

FORM I

(**Rule 3**)

1. Title of the Journal : Army Institute of Law Journal

2. Language : English

3. Periodicity : Annual

4. Publisher's Name : Principal, Army Institute of Law

Nationality : Indian

Address : Army Institute of Law, Sector 68, Mohali, Punjab

5. Place of Publication : Mohali, Punjab

Address : Army Institute of Law, Sector 68, Mohali, Punjab

6. Printer's Name : Sidhu Printing Press

Nationality : Indian

Address : S.C.O. 158-A, Burail, Sector 45-C, Chandigarh

7. Editor-in-Chief's Name : Dr. Tejinder Kaur (Associate Professor of Law)

Offg. Principal, Army Institute of Law

Nationality : Indian

Address : Army Institute of Law, Sector 68, Mohali, Punjab

8. Owner's Name : Army Institute of Law, Sector 68, Mohali, Punjab

I, Dr. Tejinder Kaur, hereby declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(Sd/-)

Dr. Tejinder Kaur

(Signature of the Editor-in-Chief)

SUBSCRIPTION CHARGES (Postage Extra)

Overseas	India (Rs.)
UK £20	Individual 200/-
US \$20	Institution 150/-
	Alumni 100/-